urvefor GB	ASSIGNMENT (Office)
From (Person): Julie	of AGI Date/Time: 23-10701 \$ 1228
Estimated Cost:	Bill to:
	OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SLU 34VLB Insured: SIKD 9492 C
at Workshop m/s	EM-1 Auto Tel: 9666 6556.
of	BIK & Sin Ming Ind Est +01-64
Policy No:	Claim No:
Sum Insured:	Excess:
Make of Veh:	D.O.A. 21.103018
(Chent's Record)	
CA / REV / REP. / RE	EV 24 HRS 'Wp' H.O.D. Endorsement:
CA / REV / REP. / RE	EV 24 HRS WP H.O.D. Endorsement:
CA / REV / REP. / RE Date/Time: 33-102018	DEPM Person Contacted: Mr. Chiu Vehicle DLOUT
Date/Time Action/Instr	DSpm Person Contacted: Mr. Chiu Vehicle DLOUT
CA / REV / REP. / RE Date/Time: 33-\020\& Date/Time Action/Instr	DSpm Person Confacted: Mr. Chiu Vehicle (D) LOUT  ruction ( ) Estimate  4018-x
CA / REV / REP. / RE  Date/Time: 33-\020\& ]  Date/Time   Action/Instr	DSpm Person Confacted: Mr. Chiu Vehicle (D) LOUT  ruction ( ) Estimate  4018-x
CA / REV / REP. / RE  Date/Time: 33.102018  Date/Time Action/Instr	DSpm Person Confacted: Mr. Chiu Vehicle (D) LOUT  ruction ( ) Estimate  4018-x
CA / REV / REP. / RE  Date/Time: 33-102018 ]  Date/Time   Action/Instr	DSpm Person Confacted: Mr. Chiu Vehicle (D) LOUT  ruction ( ) Estimate  4018-x

From: Date:	Veh No. SLUBYORB YEREBIL 29 NOV 20/
Estimated Cost	Type: M. Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lony / Taxi / Prime Mover /
DD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No	Make Toyota Prins 0.0 179)
at Workshop m/s EM-   Audo	Golour Gilver Prins on 1797  Golour Gilver A/C Insured/Std/NI/NA
of	Sp.Reading 1325 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No
Policy No.	EVW 506076451
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. God / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured. Excess:	Steering: Inder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Increter / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh	Modi: (ii) S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
V*	Tyre Size: F: (95/65 N/5
(Policy Condition)	Ř: (1/
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	7676 / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport. Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal 6 mm R/Bal 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal 6 mm
Est Repairs: G days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 23-10-18
Lum Sum: 2 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at W/S 7mm
CA L DEN L DED L CAUDE	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop of
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle	: IN/OUT
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
(men 1) 4461.75, 07	VED 0 3 JAN 2019
· Date/Time File Pass to? Prelli. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) Of I MMY : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation
2)	Add Fee:   Site Insp (\$ ) _s = RS _ Si   250
	Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format:	Tech Invs (\$ ) Others
Lump Sum / 1.121: (S 2/50)	. Weekend (\$
	10000

### Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Sent: To:

Subject:

Importance:

Hi Team
Please accept TPP survey and survey in a without prejudice basis.  No estimates given.
Thank you, -Julie
From: Chia Sin Muk <em1autopteltd@gmail.com></em1autopteltd@gmail.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 23 October, 2018 12:23 PM To: Julie Mangubat <julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg></julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>
Subject: Re: Arrange survey for vehicle no. SLU 3402B, your ref. no. SKD9492C, DOA: 21.10.2018    Claim ref: C10002164/JM
WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Julie,
We request LKK to survey our client's vehicle.
Thanks & Best Regards,
Nicole, on behalf of,
Chia Sin Muk (Mr)
m: (65) 9666 6556   o: (65) 6452 3298   f: (65) 6457 5776
EM-1 Auto Pte Ltd
Blk 8 #01-68 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C Singapore 575643 Co. / GST Registration Number: 201316380R
Important: This email is confidential and may be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete it and notify us immediately; you should not copy or use it for any purpose, nor disclose its contents to any other person. Thank you.
On Tue, 23 Oct 2018 at 11:52, Julie Mangubat < julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg > wrote:
WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir
Please find the list of surveyor's for you to choose from.

Julie Mangubat <julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>

FW: Arrange survey for vehicle no. SLU 3402B, your ref. no. SKD9492C, DOA:

Tuesday, 23 October, 2018 12:28 PM

21.10.2018 || Claim ref: C10002164/JM

SUR; assignments

High

- 1. Kalvin Ang LKK Auto Consultant Pte Ltd
- 2. Bryan Ang LKK Auto Consultant Pte Ltd
- 3. Xing Guo Qiang LKK Auto Consultant Pte Ltd
- 4. Kenneth Kong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- 5. Mohamad Taufihk LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- 6. Marcus Chua LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- 7. Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie) FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd
- 8. Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin) FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd
- 9. Lim Say Koon FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd
- 10. Ng You Han FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd
- 11. Soon HanXin (Gary) FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd
- 12. Kenji Tan FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd
- 13. Derrick Quok In house Surveyor

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors.

Thank you,

-Julie

From: Chia Sin Muk <em1autopteltd@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, 22 October, 2018 5:27 PM
To: Claims < claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Subject: Arrange survey for vehicle no. SLU 3402B, your ref. no. SKD9492C, DOA: 21.10.2018

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

# > Back to OneMotoring

**Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle** 

Vehicle Owner Particul	ars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	5455C	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SLU3402B	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	23 Oct 2018	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	PRIUS HYBRID 1.8S CVT	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2017	
Engine No.:	2ZR8058478	
Chassis No.:	ZVW506076451	
Maximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$29,227.00	
Original Registration Date:	29 Nov 2017	
First Registration Date:	29 Nov 2017	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate	\$5,000.00 Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	28 Nov 2027	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate	\$3,750.00 Details	
COE Expiry Date:	28 Nov 2027	
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$57,390.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$52,208.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$55,958.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 22 Oct 2018

OK

# > Back to OneMotoring

### Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	5455C
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SLU3402B
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	24 Oct 2018
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	PRIUS HYBRID 1.8S CVT
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	2ZR8058478
Chassis No.:	ZVW506076451
Maximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$29,227.00
Original Registration Date:	29 Nov 2017
First Registration Date:	29 Nov 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$5,000.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	表面相对的。 1888年1月2日 - 1888年1月2日 - 18
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	28 Nov 2027
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$3,750.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	28 Nov 2027
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$57,390.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$52,193.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$55,943.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Oct 2018

ОК

MVA218137014 / VAC - Sin Ming ENTRY DATE & TIME: 22/10/2018 16:13 SUBMITTED BY: James Ng Wing Kin

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for

<ol><li>By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby conservations.</li></ol>	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/10/2018 16:13
Date Of Accident	21/10/2018 13:45
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG LOR 1 TOA PAYOH SLIPS RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLU3402B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	WILLEY TANG SY JIUNN (CHEN SIJUN)
NRIC No	S7635455C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96557574
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96557574
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	PRIUS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE

Vehicle Category

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

**Insurance Company** 

Name of Insurance Company

LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

SD17V13506/VPC/R00

Cover Note Number

Driver

WILLEY TANG SY JIUNN (CHEN SIJUN) Name of Driver

S7635455C NRIC No 29/10/1976 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 23/05/1998 Date Of Driving Pass

20 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Driving Experience

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96557574

Fax Number

OFFICE-96557574 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

3 BISHAN STREET 15 #10-20

Postcode

573911

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

stration runner or other 5 Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

5

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER 1

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: PASSENGER 2

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: PASSENGER 3

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

: PASSENGER 4

GENDER:

: FEMALE

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

REFER STATEMENT (ATTENDED BY: JAMES NG)

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SKD9492C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MAZDA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Drivet-
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy Hability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy flability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the 'insurers', the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, isvoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or courtorders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

2.2 OCT 2018

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN NING WING KIN JAMES S7927881E

SKETCH PLAN Conting Vallice Toa Payou; DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT was travelling along for 1 700 Payor towards tor 6 Too Payon ( Bradder Rd) TIPS Rd Flaved down TO STOP give way to on Voluricle B Suddenly Vehicle (Owing Roar portion. DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Driver's Signature

Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Policyholder's Signature

2 2 OCT 2018

NRIC/FIN No.: S7927881E

NG WING KIN JAMES

Reporting Centre Personnes's Signature

Name:

# EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

# BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com COMPANY / GST REG. NO. : 201316380R

Vehicle Number:

**SLU 3402B** 

Date:

22.10.2018

Vehicle Model:

**TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID** 

Chassis:

ZVW506076451

Accident Date :

21.10.2018

TP Ins.

BUDGET DIRECT

Original Reg Date: 29.11.2017

**ESTIMATE** 

	_	ESTIMATE	
1	1 pc	Tailgate Outer Garnish X / MV	882.2
2	1 set	Tailgate Outer Garnish Clips X	do
3	1 pc	Tailgate Badge / /	62.1
4	1 pc	Tailgate Emblem (Prius) / C	68.1
5	1 pc	Tailgate Emblem (Hybrid) /	68.1
6	1 pc	Tailgate Inner Lock X ( NN	447.2
7	1 pc	Tailgate Lock Catch X	72 4
8	1 pc	Tailgate Weatherstrip	322.9
9	1 pc	Rear Bumper / U	652.5
10	2 pcs	Rear Bumper Side Retainers RH / R , UK M	180
11	2 pcs	Rear Bumper Attachment Retainer X NV	
12	1 set	Rear Bumper Clips / MC	50
13	1 pc	Rear Bumper Reinforcement / 01	395
14	1 pc	Rear Bumper Towing Cover / Cut	55.7
15	1 pc	Rear Bumper Lower Cover X	172.2
16	1 set	Rear Bumper Lower Cover Clip X	30
17	1 pc	Rear Bumper Lamp RH X	524.1
18	1 pc	Taillamps RH X	817.5
19	1 pc	Taillamps Inner Sealer X	38
20	1 set	Taillamps Clips X	25
21	1 pc	End Panel / But	652.1
22	1 pc	End Panel Top Trim / PL	321.7
23	1 set	End Panel Top Trim Clip	30
24	1 pc	Rear Key Antenna Sensor / DM	142.2

Less 25%

C/F

# EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

### BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com COMPANY / GST REG. NO.: 201316380R

Vehicle No: SLU 3402B

B/F

Special Nett

	-	1 NN		1
1	1 pc	Rear Number Plate with cover X	70.00	Χ
2	1 set	Reverse Sensor	250.00	X
3	1 set	Body Panel Joint Sealant / Ac	120.00 4	0

l abour charge

Labour Charge	
Panel Beating	1,000.00
Spray painting	1,000.00
Check Wiring	50.00
Anti rust	100.00
Remove and install carpet and seat.	120.00
Remove and install reverse sensor.	90.00

1370

SDays.

Lupsum report.

After upon photos.

Gno Onf

20)

23/10/18.

20%, 2650

LKK Auto Cor sultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- \* Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

7111.75



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internati	onale Des Experts En Automobile
------------------------------------	---------------------------------

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL

Ref: CS/AGI18019252/Gqbn2

(BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE) 190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE #03-01



		IG CENTRESINGAPORE	Date: 10-01-2019	1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	
		D. U. Do-Marilana	Code: AGI	M	
			:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	SLU 3402B	
Insured		SKD 9492C	Veh. Inspected	0.00	
Policy I			Coverage (\$)		
Claim N	lo.	C10002164/JM	Excess (\$)	0.00	
Assign	From	JULIE	Assign Date	23/10/2018	
2.		Vehicle Part	ticulars & Condition		
Make &	Model	TOYOTA PRIUS	c.c	1797	
Engine	No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017	
Chassi	s No.	ZVW506076451	Colour	SILVER	
Odome	ter	13251	Steering	IN ORDER	
Brakes		IN ORDER	Modification	NIL	
Genera	ıl	GOOD			
3.	#7(A) 40)	Condi	itions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
R/H Fro	ont Tyre	195/65 R15	TOYO	6 mm	
L/H Fro	ont Tyre	195/65 R15	TOYO	6 mm	
R/H Re	ar Tyre	195/65 R15	TOYO	6 mm	
L/H Re	ar Tyre	195/65 R15	TOYO	6 mm	
4.	DED TOTAL	Descrip	tion of Damages		
THE VE	HICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE R	REAR PORTION.		
DAMAG	SES SEE D	ETAILS.			
5.		20 LUC 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	ral Information		
	ent Date	21/10/2018	Inspection Date	23/10/2018	
	held at	200.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000	Carrier To State of Contract C		
	BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C #01-68 SINGAPORE 575643				
5a.	Remarks				
A)THE B)IN AC	A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.				
5b.		Estima	te Days of Repair		
ESTIMA	ATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	5 Working Da	ays	



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

# ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLU 3402B

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	882.20	1
1	SET TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CLIPS	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	-
- 1	TAILGATE BADGE	NECESSARY	62.10	62.10
1	TAILGATE EMBLEM (PRIUS)	NECESSARY	68.10	68.10
1	TAILGATE EMBLEM (HYBRID)	NECESSARY	68.10	68.10
	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	447.20	-
	TAILGATE LOCK CATCH	NOT NECESSARY	72.40	
	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	TWISTED	322.90	190.30
- 9	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	652.50	652.50
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	O/S DEFORMED / N/S NOT NECESSARY	180.00	90.00
2	REAR BUMPER ATTACHMENT RETAINER (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY		
	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	395.00	395.00
4	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	сит	55.70	42.60
<u>'</u>	REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER	NOT NECESSARY	172.20	
1	SET REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER CLIP	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	
1	REAR BUMPER LAMP RH	NOT NECESSARY	524.10	
1	TAILLAMPS RH	NOT NECESSARY	517.50	
1	TAILLAMPS INNER SEALER	NOT NECESSARY	38.00	
1	SET TAILLAMPS CLIPS	NOT NECESSARY	25.00	
- 1	END PANEL	BUCKLED	652.10	652.10
99	END PANEL TOP TRIM	DEFORMED	321.70	105.50
	SET END PANEL TOP TRIM CLIP	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
	REAR KEY ANTENNA SENSOR	DAMAGED	142.20	142.20
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-1,437.2	-637.12
			4,311.7	5 1,911.3
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH COVER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	70.0	0
	SET REVERSE SEBSOR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	250.0	0
	SET BODY PANEL JOINT SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	120.0	0 40.0
			440.0	0 40.0

Report Ref No. CS/AGI18019252/Gqbn2



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING.		1,000.00	600.00
	SPRAY PAINTING.		1,000.00	600.00
	CHECK WIRING.		50.00	20.00
	ANTI RUST.		100.00	50.00
	REMOVE AND INSTALL CARPET AND SEAT.		120.00	60.00
	REMOVE AND INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR.		90.00	40.00
			2,360.00	1,370.00
	GRAND TOTAL		7,111.75	3,321.38

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	2,650.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/AGI18019252/Gqbn2

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

**Automotive Assessor** 

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.